
小 型 光 功 率 计 及 光 源

KPM-35 & KLS-35

产品特性

● 高灵敏度，大动态范围。
● 通用接口设计：FC/SC/ST/LC
接口.
● 标配FC,LC,SC,适配接口。
● 迷你型机壳保护设计，小巧大方。
● 快速响应，无需预热。
● 低电压功能显示。
● 自动关机，自动关闭背光功能可选。
● 对数功率（dBm）和线性功率（xW
）指标测量。

背光显示 

即插即用

一键启动 

6波长检测

自动关机

硅胶保护壳

专于通信，
共享精彩。



产品特点

防摔

支架设计

小巧

分体保护套

KPM-35

波长(nm)

测量范围

光连接器

电源

分辨率 (dB)

体积/重量

显示单元

800~1700nm

-70+3dBm / -50~+26dBm

FC+SC+ 2.5mm 通用 (1.25mm LC可选)

碱性电池(3 AA 1.5V 电池) （需自行购买）

0.01

160x85x45mm /220 g

dB / dBm / w
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KLS-35

波长(nm)

输出功率

光连接器

电源

调制频率

体积/重量

输出稳定性

SM 1310/1550nm（KLS-35S）

MM 850/1300/1310/1550nm（KLS-35MS）

PON 1310/1490/1550nm（KLS-35P）

-5dB

FC+SC+ 2.5mm 通用 (1.25mm LC可选)

碱性电池(3 AA 1.5V 电池) （需自行购买）

CW,270Hz,1KHz,2KHz

160x85x45mm / 220g

±0.05dB/15mins; ±0.1dB/ 8hours
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* Komshine reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify the features and specificactions 
of KomShine products without prior notification.
*Company and product names appearing in this catalogue are resisterd marks or trademarks of 
respective companies.
* This catalogue is printed using environmentally friendly paper and ink.
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